
39  2nd Wave Coffee
56  410 Social / Mural

37  Atlantic Retreat
17  �Atlantic Shores Sotheby’s                  

International Realty

67  Baked Dessert Cafe
1    Beach Gypsy
6    Beach Memories
99  Berlin Beer Company
47  Berlin Chamber of Commerce
50  �Berlin Town Hall
47  �Berlin Welcome Center & Mural
54  �Blacksmith Restaurant
51  �Blazer
62  �Bleached Butterfly
7  �  Bour - Agave Restaurant
11 � British Rose
38  �Bruder Hill
65  �Bunting Realty
42  �Buzz Meadery / Berlin           

Commons

59  �Cap’ns Slice Pizza
31  �Church Mouse Thrift Shop
52  Coconut Bay

23  �Dolles Candyland
15  �Dream Weaver

29  �East & Main Shore Supply
62  �Eastern Woodland

12  �Fathom

3  �  Gilberts Provisions
15  �Goldcrafts
66  �Good Reform
21  �Greyhound Indie Bookstore

30  Heart of Gold Kids
63  Honey Water Candles
49  Holland House B&B
64  House Home Decor

2    Island Creamery

60  J&M Meat Market & Grille
43  Jeffrey Auxer Designs
58  Jun & Juice

24  Life’s Simple Pleasures
43  Love Locks & Mural
36  Love Your Mama

20  Madison Avenue Boutique
5    Main Street Nails
55  Mandala Pies
53  Mark Showell Interiors
15  Mermaid Museum

37  Oh My Hair
32  On What Grounds
25  Outten’s Delites

5    Patty Jeans Boutique
1    �Peninsula Plastic Surgery /                 

Renaissance Med Spa
61  �Pitts Street Treasures / Murals
2    Pollinator Way Mural
41  �Pops Kitchen
70  �Post Office

13  �Rayne’s Reef
26  �Relish Decor
38  �Rev. Tindley Mural
22  �Reverie Arbor & Wine Bar
57  �Rowan Kitchens

71  Salon Sixteen
37  Salt Water Media
28  Sheppard Realty
33  Sisters Wine Bar & Gifts
36  Sound Storm Records
61  Stuart’s Antiques

9    Taylor Bank (ATM)

75  Taylor House Museum
14  The Atlantic Hotel
20  The Garden Nook
44  The Globe Restaurant
18  The Merry Haven
35  The Sterling Tavern
99  The Street Kitchen
10  The Treasure Chest
48  Tracks & Yaks
27  Treaty General Store

17  �Una Bella Salute Olive Oils
40  �Urban Cottage Home & Gifts
19  Uptown Emporium

8    Victorian Charm
4    Viking Tree

45  Wooden Octopus
46  �Worcester County Arts Council
34  World of Toys

A Little Bit Further:
Burley Oak Brewing Co.
Burn Woodfired Pizza
Forgotten 50 Distillery
Henry Fine Arts Gallery
Roadie Joe’s Bar & Grille & Mural
The Inn Berlin

Berlin Shopping & Dining Map
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• Burley Oak Brewery
• Burn Woodfired Pizza
• Forgotton 50 Distillery / Restaurant
• Henry Fine Arts Gallery

• The Inn Berlin

Tracks & Yaks
Rail Bike Tours

The Street Kitchen
& Berlin Beer Co.

Free Parking

Public Restrooms

Berlin 
Welcome Center

Food & Beverage

113

TOWN HALL

Town of Berlin
Public Parking Lot 
located at Decatur 
Park on Tripoli St.

• Roadie Joe’s

SUNDAYS
May-September

9am-1pm
Rain or Shine

Producers Only Market
Live Music - Brunch

Shops Open Early

A

BerlinArtsandEntertainmentDistrict @visitberlinmd

BerlinMainStreet.com

 
 

fb.com/townofberlinmd

@visitberlinmd
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SUNDAYS
May-September

9am-1pm
Rain or Shine

Producers Only Market 
Live Music - Brunch
Shops Open Early

Parking

Restrooms

Berlin Welcome Center

Town of Berlin Public 
Parking Lot located at 

Decatur Park on Tripoli St.

The Inn Berlin

Berlin Shopping & Dining Map
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Roadie Joe’s
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*Food/Beverage

18

40

37 Atlantic Retr .eat
1  Beach Gypsy
6 Beach Memories

*99 Berlin Beer Company
*99 The Street Kitchen
*7 Bour-Agave
38 Bruder Hill
11 British Rose
9 Taylor Bank (ATM)

38 Rev. Tindley Mural
12 Fathom
13 Finally Yours
*3 Gilberts Provisions
*2 Island Creamery
5 Main Street Nails

66 Oh My Hair
5 Patty Jeans Boutique
2 Pollinator Way Mural*

13 Rayne's Reef
37 Saltwater Media
10 Treasure Chest
8 Victorian Charm
4 Viking Tree

Tracks & Yaks
Rail Bike Tours

The Street Kitchen
& Berlin Beer Co.

4
5

6

7

8

33

32

31

62

7700 71

*67 Baked Dessert Cafe
50 Berlin Town Hall
51 Blazer
*54 Blacksmith Restaurant
52 Coconut Bay
*23 Dolles Candyland
21 Greyhound Indie Bookstore
*22 Reverie Arbor & Wine Bar
61 Holland House B&B
24 Life's Simple Pleasures
20 Madison Avenue Boutique
53 Mark Showell Interiors
20 The Garden Nook
19 Uptown Emporium
65 Bunting Realty
42 Buzz Meadery/Berlin Commons
*14 The Atlantic Hotel
43 Jeffrey Auxer Designs
43 Love Locks & Mural
*41 Pops Kitchen
71 Salon Sixteen
*44 The Globe
40 Urban Cottage Home & Gifts
70 Post Office
71 Salon Sixteen

.
47 Berlin Welcome Center & Mural
47 Berlin Economic & Community
Development/Main Street/A&E
47 Berlin Chamber of Commerce
15 Dream Weaver
16 Goldcrafts
18 The Merry Haven
15 Mermaid Museum
17 Una Bella Salute Olive Oils
45 Wooden Octopus
46 Worcester County Arts Council

A Little Bit Further:
Burley Oak Brewing Co.
Burn Woodfired Pizza
Forgotten 50 Distillery
Henry Fine Arts Gallery
Roadie Joe's Bar & Grille         
The Inn Berlin

*55 2nd Wave C .offee .

*56 410 Social/Mural
*59 Cap'ns Slice Pizza
31 Church Mouse Thrift Shop
29 East & Main Shore Supply
62 Eastern Woodland/
62 Bleached Butterfly
30 Heart of Gold Kids
63 Honey Water Candles
64 House Home Decor
*60 J&M Meat Mkt &Grille
*59 Jun & Juice
36 Love Your Mama
*55 Mandala Pies
*32 On What Grounds
25 Outten's Delites
61 Pitts Street Treasures/Murals
26 Relish Decor
57 Rowan Kitchens
28 Sheppard Realty
33 Sisters Wine Bar & Gifts 36
Sound Storm Records 61
Stuart's Antiques
*35 The Sterling Tavern
27 Treaty General Store
34 World of Toys
75 Taylor House Museum

75

Burley Oak Brewery
Burn Woodfired Pizza
Henry Fine Arts Gallery
Forgotten 59 Distillery/Restaurant

•

Food & Beverage
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